Monitorler

23

23

27

27

43

27

31.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

122,00

145,00

230,00

255,00

275,00

311,00

399,00

110,00

120,00

150,00

165,00

190,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

255,00 USD

272,00 USD

350,00 USD

389,00 USD

980,00 USD



